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ABB

ABB EX-Solutions™

ABB EX SOLUTIONS
Hazardous location and adverse environment
applications and emergency lighitng.

JESCO LIGHTING GROUP

Unique line voltage, driver-less, LED tape system
"infinia", tape, down lights, multiples, retro-fit kits

AMERICAN LITEPOLE

KLUS DESIGN

»,@.n:}erfcan American made, steel and aluminum poles for the m Largest offering of extruded alumimun channels
LitePole architectural site to the 100" power poles. and LED tape, suspended, handrail, drive-over.
ASTRALITE LOS ANGELES LIGHITNG MFG. CO.
UL compliant emergency lighting products.Indoor California based, interior commercial products.
ASTRALITE and outdoor rated exit signs, including inverters. UGHTING

troffers, wraps, security, vandel resist, cleanroom.
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ATLANTIC LIGHTING

Specification + commercial grade LED recessed
down lighting, linear, cylinders, MRI. Made in USA

f€ttttLumencia

LUMENCIA

Mult-unit residential, assisted living, entry lights,
wall sconces, pendants, recessed and vanity.

Qvi-onN|

Simple Blustaoth® Cantrols

AVI-ON

Simple Bluetooth Mesh Lighting Controls. No
Gateway Required.

B3 LUSIVE

LUSIVE

Design based manufacturing firm that creates
authentic hand crafted designs. Custom designs.
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SIMTLRALY

CAST LIGHTING

Landscape lighting made completely from cast
bronze. LED and low voltage innovative designs.

LUX

LUX ILLUMINAIRE

Linear suspended, recessed, and wall-mounted
applications. Advanced optics/ integrated controls.

VD

CGF

USA based architectural, decorative contemporary
commercial, and security lighting fixtures.

MERIT LIGHTING
Self luminous and Tritium signage. PERMEX
exits. 20 year life expectancy signs, UL924 comp.

peEco” ITING

DECO LIGHTING

Architectural and Commercial offering of products,
smart control enabled indoor + outdoor products.

Oorion

ORION
Commercial and industrial retro-fit/energy saving
solutions.Integral control solutions. DLC Premium

Dialight

Crrssssesens

DIALIGHT

Industrial + Hazardous applications.High bays,
Area Lights, Linear, Floodlights, Wallpacks

PRECISION ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Linear recessed, suspended, surface mount,
shapes. High performance optics.

EfficientLighting

EFFICIENT LIGHTING

Elegant + modern lighting for multi-family resi-
dential, condominiums, apartments and hotels.

SOLAIS

SOLAIS LIGHTING

Downlights, multiples, mini-track, and cylinders,
Retail and precise color and aiming capabilities.

ESL VISION LIGHTING

Adj CCT + wattage for select strips, wraps,
panels, troffers + outdoor area lighting. Control ready

&) SOLTECH

smart selar lighting

SOLTECH SMART SOLAR LIGHTING
Commercial solar lighting, 20 years experience.
Efficient solar batteries, class-leading LEDs.

ENERGYLITE

SOLAIS LIGHTING group, specification grade
outdoor site lighting DLC Listed.

tempor

TEMPO

Lineal and configurable modular for commercial,
outdoor, Health Care, MRI, based in LA.

Envey

ENVOY LIGHTING

Recessed, surface, troffers, flat panel, site, wall
mount, flood, bollard, high and low bay, EM.

¥ SMART

THE SMART LIGHTING COMPANY

Cove, Accent, Grazing, Wall washing, Flood and
Under counter illumination. 25+ years experience.

LED LIGHTING

G&G LED LIGHTING

High quality LED waterproof fixtures. Industrial
Hazardous, UL, Wet Listed, Made in USA.

WAavE

LIGHTING

WAVE LIGHTING
Indoor and outdoor commercial, multi-family,
residential, and hospitality. ADA, EnergyStar

Mike Garrigan President mikeg@hmattos.com Brian Finlay brianf@hmattos.com

Bart Reid

Sac Valley/ Stoctory Reno

Marc Mattos Vice President marcm@hmattos.com Sac Valley- Reno bartr@hmattos.com

Eric Ortega Director of Sales erico@hmattos.com Colten Passey = Business Dev.Mgr/ So. Bay coltenp@hmattos.com

Jason Acevez General Manager jasona@hmattos.com John Kutsuris So.Sac- Stockton johnk@hmattos.com

Jessica Zendejas Quotations Manager jessicaz@hmattos.com Juliet Edson North Bay / San Francisco juliete@hmattos.com

Denise Morlock East Bay/ Napa denisem@hmattos.com

P: (510) 785-5940

www.healymattos.com 23898 Foley St. Hayward




